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Canada Bldg B16 +18
Mandatory PreBid Conference #1

SignIn 2007 0315
 

Dan Johnson John Plane Const. General Contractor 650.652.0555 www.johnplane.com
Jerry Bentsch United Ca. Glass & Door Glass 415.825.8500 jerry@ucgd.com
David Brandi Decker Electric Electric   dbrandi@deckerelectric.com
Art Alicante Pioneer Contractors, Inc. General Contractor 415.671.1070 arta@pioneercontractors.com
Scott Mullins Del Monte Electric Electric 9258296000 smullins@delmonteelectric.com
Jordan Sink Altas/Pellizzari Electric Electric 650.364.1204 jordans@atlaspellizzari.com
Eric Moorehead Western Roofing Roofing 415.648.6472 eric@westroof.com
Mike Balestreri Legacy Roofing Roofing 4084670150 mikeb@legacyroofing.net
Mike Borg BigD Pacific General Contractor 9255963733 oyousefi@bdpbuilders.com
William Diaz Netversant Telecom 5107711200 wdiaz@netversant.com

 
Canada Bldg B16 +18

Mandatory PreBid Conference #2
SignIn 2007 0320

 
Joe Flaherty DRI Commercial Roofing 5105444100 ext jflaherty@dricommercial.com
Fabian Segura Rodan Builders General Contractors 6505081700 rbucio@rodanbuilders.com
Bill Hutchinson Gonsalves & Stronck General Contractor 6508022960 kgonsalves@gsconstruction.com 

construction.com
Brandon Day Service Manager /
Tracey Peterson Project Manager

Transbay Fire Fire Protection Cell: 9255802029 brandon@transbayfire.com
tracey@transbayfire.com

Ron London Northwestern Design Millwork 5416592712
5414710900

reception@nwdoregon.com
ronlondon123@yahoo.com

Noel Cailer Best Contracting Services, Inc. Roofing/Sheet Metal/ HVAC/Photovoltaic 5108867240 noelc@bestroofing.com
Keith Cauble Coulter Construction General Contractor 6509648229 keith@coulterconst.com
Scott Slivka CEI Electrical 4088088214 scott_slivka @cei.com
Hilario Madrigal Alarcon Bohm Demo Abatement 5107197652 hmadrigal@alarconbohm.com
Omar Garrido
 

Heritage Contracting Services Demo & Abatement 5102649903 ext 104 rooftear@sbcglobal.net
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Mike St. Germain Advanced Lab Concepts Casework 9494651888 mstgermain@alccorp.com
Chris Bueno Alcal Roofing Roofing 5107197275 chris.bueno@alcalarcade.com
Thomas Palmer Ascent   4088296069 tepman@hotmail.com
Andrew Wolfe BigD Pacific Builders General 9254603705 awolfe@bdpbuilders.com
Greg Dean BigD Pacific Builders General 9254603232 gdean@bdpbuilders.com
Mike Prescott CM Prescott Electrical 6503408022 charlesmprescott@yahoo.com
Sonny Kwok Hellwig Mechanical Plumbing 4085656226 sonnyk@hellwigmechanical.com
Dewell Goodman Liberty Electric of San Mateo Electrical 6506524744 dewell@libertyelectric.com
Nicole Kucera Noll & Tam Architect 5106498295 Nicole.kucera@nollandtam.com
Mike Hutchings Preston Pipelines Underground Utilities 4082621418 mike.hutchings@prestonpipelines.com
Joe Fitzgerald San Mateo County Electrical

Construction Industry
Electrical 6505745239  

Ernie Malato Thermal Mechanical HVAC 4089888744 emalato@thermalmech.com
Ricardo Corvontes Tradestaff Contracting   5102649903

5102649904
tearoff@sbcglobal.net

John Raveth Waterproofing Assoc. Waterproofing 6509371299 jr@roofwa.com
Howard Nakamura Western Allied Mechanical 6503260750 hnakamura@westernallied.com
Risanto Pranatadjaja Yamas HVAC 6506167454 rpranatadjada@yamas.com


